
1 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

啓明中 8 51.49 30.93 20.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.56 6.561 1 1 1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.44 3.441 2 1 1 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 1 0

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.300 0 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.231 2 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 2 1 1 1

27.59 30.93

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.754.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.155.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.204.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.25 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

20.56

2 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

陵北中 4 43.13 23.85 19.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.161 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.18 2.42-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.502 2 2 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.24 2.07-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.40 2.201 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

21.81 23.85

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.854.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.904.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.25

19.28
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3 佐  藤  妃  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北都中 6 36.68 19.96 17.72 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.26 2.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 LSp4 2.70 1.10 3.802 3 2 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.24 2.36-1 -2 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

5 2A< < 2.53 X -0.30 2.230 -1 0 -1 -1

6 3T+COMBO 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 0 1 0

22.36 19.96

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.204.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.404.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

17.72

転倒:  -1.00

4 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

厚別南中 3 34.65 16.21 18.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.44-1 0 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.14 2.74-1 1 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 1 1

16.33 16.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.354.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.554.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.654.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.44
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5 扇  谷  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大麻中 5 34.01 17.61 16.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 1 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.24 2.07-1 0 -1 -2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.04 2.440 1 0 -1 0

18.01 17.61

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.953.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.903.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.053.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

16.40

6 森  本  璃  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栄南中 1 33.73 18.57 15.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.20 -0.06 3.140 -1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.66 0.99-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 1 0

18.85 18.57

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.853.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.853.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

15.16
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7 佐々木  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

屯田北中 12 33.72 17.32 17.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.20 0.12 3.320 0 1 1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 -0.08 2.92-1 1 0 -1 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 0 0 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.08-2 1 0 1 0

18.54 17.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.103.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

17.40

転倒:  -1.00

8 齊  藤      薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

羊丘中 9 33.62 15.86 17.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

16.60 15.86

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.304.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

17.76
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9 藤  田  吾木香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大谷中 2 28.52 12.92 15.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.06 3.760 0 1 0 0

2 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.36 1.54-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 0 1 0

13.42 12.92

Skating Skills 0.80 4.154.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.803.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.853.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.903.50 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.803.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

15.60
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